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SPECIAL VIEWING OF ARTISTS’ BOOKS  
3:00–3:30 p.m. (immediately following the 2:00 p.m. public tours on Tuesdays) 
Space is limited to 15 guests. Please sign up at the Research Institute lobby desk.   
 
JULY 
 
Tuesday, July 3  
NO PUBLIC TOUR, NO SPECIAL VIEWING 
 
Tuesday, July 10 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Terry Braunstein (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works in the Research Institute’s collection 
 
Tuesday, July 17 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Daniel Spaulding (GRI research assistant) 
Materials: artist's books by Dieter Roth 
 
Tuesday, July 24 
Speaker: Marcia Reed (curator) 
Materials: artists' books by Kiki Smith, Kara Walker, and Rachel Rosenthal 
 
Tuesday, July 31 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Sue Ann Robinson (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works in the Research Institute’s collection 
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AUGUST 
 
Tuesday, August 7  
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Carolee Campbell (artist) 
Materials: selection of books published by Ninja Press, a printing press founded by the 
artist 
 
Tuesday, August 14 
Speaker: Glenn Phillips (curator) 
Materials: artist's books by Nancy Buchanan 
 
Tuesday, August 21 
Speaker: Samantha Gregg (curatorial project assistant) 
Materials: artist's books by James Lee Byars 
 
Tuesday, August 28 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Amandine Nabarra-Piomelli (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works 
 
SEPTEMBER 
 
Tuesday, September 4  
Speakers: Nancy Perloff (curator), George Herms (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works in the Research Institute’s collection 
 
Tuesday, September 11 
Speaker: Nancy Buchanan (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works in the Research Institute’s collection 
 
Tuesday, September 18 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Jacob Samuel (artist) 
Materials: selection of books published by Edition Jacob Samuel in the Research 
Institute’s collection 
 
Tuesday, September 25 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Harry Reese (artist), Sandra Liddell Reese (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artists’ works in the Research Institute’s collection 
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OCTOBER 
 
Tuesday, October 2  
Speaker: Idurre Alonso (curator) 
Materials: selection of books by artists from Mexico and Brazil in the Research Institute’s 
collection 
 
Tuesday, October 9 
Speaker: Marcia Reed (curator), Amandine Nabarra Piomelli (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works 
 
Tuesday, October 16 
Speaker: Isotta Poggi (curator) 
Materials: selection of artists’ books exploring the use of metal and natural materials as 
book media from the Research Institute’s collection 
 
Tuesday, October 23 
Speakers: Marcia Reed (curator), Bill Kelly (artist) 
Materials: selection of the artist’s works in the Research Institute’s collection 
 


